Tartu linna MV 2014

Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 2

28.09.2014

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA

Rank

2013

15 years and younger

51.

PIILBERG Martin
MILK Markus

REINLO Karl Marten
PAULSON Ergo
VENTURINI Rene
TAMM Johan
SOODLA Enrice Mario

TAMMER Andres Aleksander

UEHTIGI Markus

VISNAPUU Karl Johannes

OPER Georg
HORENZENKO Denis
VARES Kaarup

LIIVAK Ekke Juhan
LIIVAMAEGI Ermo
JALAKAS Mark Thedor
FABER Aron

TAMMER Toomas Tanel
VAHER Andreas Tristan
PRANK Ervin Otto
KIVARI Kristofer Jaago
ROOTSMA Jass
KROON Ander Markus
MOPPEL Daniel
UTSAL Karl Erik

ANJA Erik

KIVARI Marten Hugo
MILK Karl Mattias
ROOSE Ralf

AAVIK Sander

. VESKE Sten Robin

VALVAS Martin
KOLAMETS Henry
KEIS Karel

VARIK Ville Markus
VARES Jakob
INGO Tim

KUTKIN Tanel
SOORM Aleksandr
PENT Mihkel

SKUT Matvei
BOISEN Rasmus
PRANK Herbert Hugo
KIHO Gerd Jesper
USTAV Romet
SANDER Robert

. VOOL Mattias

KALDRE Kaarel

. JUERGENSON Andreas

PRANK Hubert Uku
KIVIL Ralf

YB

00
99
99
99
01
02
01
00
00
02
02
01
01
00
00
01
02
03
01
03
03
02
02
02
99

BRRRR8BR

01
03
03
05
04
03
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
05

U.S.K.

Tartu U.K.
U.S.K.

Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
U.S.K.

Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
U.S.K.

Tartu U.K.
U.S.K.

U.S.K.

Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
U.S.K.

Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
U.S.K.

U.S.K.

Tartu U.K.
U.S.K.

Tartu U.K.
U.S.K.

Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
U.S.K.

Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.
Tartu U.K.

Time

25.58
26.20
27.33
28.09
28.23
28.60
28.73
29.07
29.64
30.08
30.21
30.60
30.84
31.06
31.42
31.59
32.78
32.85
33.06
33.14
33.30
33.44
3351
33.62
33.70
33.77
33.83
34.85
34.90
36.59
36.98
37.57
38.86
39.48
39.81
40.13
40.83
41.02
41.62
41.95
41.98
42.03
4557
45.80
46.46
46.76
47.86
48.21
48.69
48.95
50.12

Pts

499
465
409
377
371
357
352
340
321
307
303
291
285
279
269
265
237
235
231
229
226
223
222
220
218
217
216
197
196
170
165
157
142
135
132
129
122
121
116
113
113
112

88

87

83

81

76

74

72

71

66
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
52. RUEUESON Kristjan 05 Tartu UK. 50.46 65
53. MILK Martti 06 U.S.K. 51.43 61
54. NOMMIK Karl Robert 06 U.S.K. 52.32 58
55. MUSTA Rasmus 05 Tartu U.K. 56.77 45
56. REINTAM Gregor 05 Tartu U.K. 59.65 39
57. LILLEMETS Kaarel 05 Tartu U.K. 59.78 39

Open

1. TIIDLA Marko 91 Tartu U.K. 2390 612

2. LUHT Karl Johann 96 Tartu U.K. 23.99 605

3. AEDMA Andri 95 Tartu U.K. 24.65 558

4. SIIM Cevin Anders 97 Tartu U.K. 24.87 543

5. REINSALU Henri 96 U.S.K. 25.33 514

6. PIILBERG Martin 00 U.SK. 25,58 499

7. PAAVO Sander 98 U.S.K. 25.60 498

8. MILK Markus 99 Tartu U.K. 26.20 465

9. LAHERAND Kristian Alex 98 U.S.K. 26.57 445
10. AADAMSOO Herman 95  Indiv 27.00 425
11. REINLO Karl Marten 99 U.S.K. 27.33 409
12. PAULSON Ergo 99 Tartu U.K. 28.09 377
13. VENTURINI Rene 01 Tartu U.K. 28.23 371
14. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu U.K. 28.60 357
15. SOODLA Enrice Mario 01 U.SK 28.73 352
16. TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 TartuU.K. 29.07 340
17. UEHTIGI Markus 00 TartuU.K. 2964 321
18. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu U.K. 30.08 307
19. OPER Georg 02 Tartu UK. 30.21 303
20. HORENZENKO Denis 01 U.S.K. 30.60 291
21. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu U.K. 30.84 285
22. LIIVAK Ekke Juhan 00 U.SK. 31.06 279
23. LIVAMAEGI Ermo 00 U.SK. 3142 269
24. JALAKAS Mark Thedor 01 Tartu U.K. 3159 265
25. FABER Aron 02 Tartu U.K. 3278 237
26. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu U.K. 3285 235
27. VAHER Andreas Tristan 01 Tartu U.K. 33.06 231
28. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu U.K. 33.14 229
29. KIVARI Kristofer Jaago 03 Tartu U.K. 3330 226
30. ROOTSMA Jass 02 U.S.K. 3344 223
31. KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu U.K. 3351 222
32. MOPPEL Daniel 02 Tartu U.K. 33.62 220
33. UTSAL Karl Erik 99 U.S.K. 33.70 218
34. ANJA Erik 04 U.S.K. 33.77 217
35. KIVARI Marten Hugo 03 Tartu U.K. 33.83 216
36. MILK Karl Mattias 04 U.S.K. 3485 197
37. ROOSE Ralf 04  Tartu U.K. 3490 196
38. AAVIK Sander 04 U.S.K. 36.59 170
39. VESKE Sten Robin 04  Tartu U.K. 36.98 165
40. VALVAS Martin 03 Tartu U.K. 3757 157
41. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu U.K. 38.86 142
42. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu U.K. 39.48 135
43. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu U.K. 3981 132
44. VARES Jakob 05 Tartu U.K. 40.13 129
45. INGO Tim 04  Tartu U.K. 40.83 122
46. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu U.K. 41.02 121
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
47. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu U.K. 4162 116
48. PENT Mihkel 05 U.S.K. 4195 113
49. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu U.K. 4198 113
50. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu U.K. 42.03 112
51. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu U.K. 4557 88
52. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu U.K. 45.80 87
53. USTAV Romet 04 Tartu U.K. 46.46 83
54. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu U.K. 46.76 81
55. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu U.K. 47.86 76
56. KALDRE Kaarel 04 Tartu U.K. 48.21 74
57. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu U.K. 48.69 72
58. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu U.K. 48.95 71
59. KIVIL Ralf 05 Tartu U.K. 50.12 66
60. RUEUESON Kristjan 05 Tartu U.K. 50.46 65
61. MILK Martti 06 U.S.K. 51.43 61
62. NOMMIK Karl Robert 06 U.S.K. 52.32 58
63. MUSTA Rasmus 05 Tartu U.K. 56.77 45
64. REINTAM Gregor 05 Tartu U.K. 59.65 39
65. LILLEMETS Kaarel 05 Tartu U.K. 59.78 39

Event 10 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

15 years and younger

1. PIILBERG Martin 00 U.S.K. 5791 467
50m:  27.13  27.13 100m: 57.91  30.78

2. MILK Markus 99 Tartu U.K. 58.74 447
50m: 28.65  28.65 100m: 58.74  30.09

3. REINLO Karl Marten 99 U.S.K. 1:00.32 413
50m:  29.70  29.70 100m: 1:00.32  30.62

4. VENTURINI Rene 01 TartuU.K. 1:03.20 359
50m:  30.01  30.01 100m: 1:03.20  33.19

5. TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu U.K. 1:05.46 323
50m: 3159  31.59 100m: 1:05.46  33.87

6. LIIVAK Ekke Juhan 00 U.S.K. 1:10.28 261
50m:; 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:10.28 37.17

7. OPER Georg 02 Tartu U.K. 1:11.08 252
50m: 32.82  32.82 100m: 1:11.08  38.26

8. LIIVAMAEGI Ermo 00 U.S.K. 1:13.18 231
50m:  34.40  34.40 100m: 1:13.18  38.78

9. KIVARI Marten Hugo 03 Tartu U.K. 1:14.41 220
50m; 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:14.41 38.61

10. FABER Aron 02 Tartu U.K. 1:14.66 218
50m: 35.72  35.72 100m: 1:14.66  38.94

11. VAHER Andreas Tristan 01 Tartu U.K. 1:15.48 211
50m: 36.85  36.85 100m: 1:15.48  38.63

12. ANJA Erik 04 U.S.K. 1:16.21 205
50m; 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:16.21 40.07
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 10, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

13. MILK Karl Mattias 04 U.S.K. 1:16.81 200
50m:  37.67 37.67 100m: 1:16.81 39.14

14. KIVARI Kristofer Jaago 03 Tartu U.K. 1:19.50 180
50m; 38.11 38.11 100m: 1:19.50 41.39

15. UTSAL Karl Erik 99 U.S.K. 1:20.46 174
50m:  38.32  38.32 100m: 1:20.46 42.14

16. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu U.K. 1:23.65 155
50m:  39.53  39.53 100m: 1:23.65 44.12

17. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu U.K. 1:23.98 153
50m:  40.65  40.65 100m: 1:23.98 43.33

18. VALVAS Martin 03 Tartu U.K. 1:24.97 147
50m; 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:24.97 44.25

19. AAVIK Sander 04 U.S.K. 1:25.48 145
50m:  40.17  40.17 100m: 1:25.48 45.31

20. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu U.K. 1:32.17 115
50m:  42.63  42.63 100m: 1:32.17 49.54

21. VARES Jakob 05 Tartu U.K. 1:33.69 110
50m:  42.33  42.33 100m: 1:33.69 51.36

22. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu U.K. 1:36.35 101
50m:  43.98  43.98 100m: 1:36.35 52.37

23. PENT Mihkel 05 U.S.K. 1:40.02 90
50m:  46.07  46.07 100m: 1:40.02 53.95

24. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu U.K. 1:47.61 72
50m: 4751 4751 100m: 1:47.61 1:00.10

25. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu U.K. 1:49.97 68
50m: 50.83  50.83 100m: 1:49.97 59.14

26. USTAV Romet 04 Tartu U.K. 1:55.47 58
50m: 5457 54.57 100m: 1:55.47 1:00.90

27. KIVIL Ralf 05 Tartu U.K. 1:58.87 54
50m; 54.10 54.10 100m: 1:58.87 1:04.77

28. KALDRE Kaarel 04 Tartu U.K. 1:59.35 53

50m: 54.02 54.02 100m: 1:59.35 1:05.33

Open

1. TIDLA Marko 91 Tartu U.K. 52.17 639
50m: 25.08  25.08 100m:  52.17 27.09

2. SIlIM Cevin Anders 97 Tartu U.K. 53.17 603
50m; 53.35 53.35 100m: 53.17

3. REINSALU Henri 9% U.S.K. 53.72 585
50m: 25.98  25.98 100m:  53.72 27.74

4. LUHT Karl Johann 9% Tartu U.K. 53.76 584
50m: 25.86 25.86 100m:  53.76 27.90

5. SELI Karel 98 Tartu U.K. 55.03 544
50m:  26.45  26.45 100m:  55.03 28.58

6. ROOSE Robert 9% Tartu U.K. 57.12 487
50m: 27.15  27.15 100m:  57.12 29.97

7. PIILBERG Martin 00 U.S.K. 5791 467

50m: 27.13 27.13 100m: 57.91 30.78

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Estonian Swimming Federation 28.09.2014 12:53 - Page 4



Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 10, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

8. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu U.K. 57.94 466
50m:  28.05  28.05 100m: 57.94  29.89

9. MILK Markus 99 Tartu U.K. 58.74 447
50m: 28.65  28.65 100m: 58.74  30.09

10. AEDMA Andri 95 Tartu U.K. 59.20 437
50m: 27.58  27.58 100m:  59.20 31.62

11. LAHERAND Artur Thomas 98 U.S.K. 1:00.11 417
50m: 28.41  28.41 100m: 1:00.11 31.70

12. REINLO Karl Marten 99 U.S.K. 1:00.32 413
50m: 29.70  29.70 100m: 1:00.32 30.62

13. ROOSE Rudolf 97 Tartu U.K. 1:02.18 377
50m: 28.87  28.87 100m: 1:02.18 33.31

14. VENTURINI Rene 01 TartuU.K. 1:03.20 359
50m:  30.01  30.01 100m: 1:03.20 33.19

15. TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu U.K. 1:05.46 323
50m: 3159  31.59 100m: 1:05.46 33.87

16. LIIVAK Ekke Juhan 00 U.S.K. 1:10.28 261
50m; 33.11 33.11 100m: 1:10.28 37.17

17. OPER Georg 02 Tartu U.K. 1:11.08 252
50m: 32.82  32.82 100m: 1:11.08 38.26

18. LIIVAMAEGI Ermo 00 U.S.K. 1:13.18 231
50m:  34.40  34.40 100m: 1:13.18 38.78

19. KIVARI Marten Hugo 03 Tartu U.K. 1:1441 220
50m; 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:14.41 38.61

20. FABER Aron 02 Tartu U.K. 1:14.66 218
50m: 35.72  35.72 100m: 1:14.66 38.94

21. VAHER Andreas Tristan 01 Tartu U.K. 1:1548 211
50m: 36.85  36.85 100m: 1:15.48 38.63

22. ANJA Erik 04 U.S.K. 1:16.21 205
50m; 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:16.21 40.07

23. MILK Karl Mattias 04 U.S.K. 1:16.81 200
50m:  37.67  37.67 100m: 1:16.81 39.14

24. KIVARI Kristofer Jaago 03 Tartu U.K. 1:19.50 180
50m: 38.11  38.11 100m: 1:19.50  41.39

25. UTSAL Karl Erik 99 U.S.K. 1:20.46 174
50m:  38.32  38.32 100m: 1:20.46  42.14

26. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu U.K. 1:23.65 155
50m:  39.53  39.53 100m: 1:23.65  44.12

27. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu U.K. 1:23.98 153
50m:  40.65  40.65 100m: 1:23.98  43.33

28. VALVAS Martin 03 Tartu U.K. 1:24.97 147
50m; 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:24.97 44.25

29. AAVIK Sander 04 U.S.K 1:25.48 145
50m:  40.17  40.17 100m: 1:25.48  45.31

30. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu U.K. 1:32.17 115
50m:  42.63  42.63 100m: 1:32.17  49.54

31. VARES Jakob 05 Tartu U.K. 1:33.69 110

50m: 42.33 42.33 100m: 1:33.69 51.36
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 10, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
32. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu U.K. 1:36.35 101
50m:  43.98  43.98 100m: 1:36.35 52.37
33. PENT Mihkel 05 U.S.K. 1:40.02 90
50m; 46.07 46.07 100m: 1:40.02 53.95
34. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu U.K. 1:47.61 72
50m: 4751 4751 100m: 1:47.61 1:00.10
35. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu U.K. 1:49.97 68
50m: 50.83  50.83 100m: 1:49.97 59.14
36. USTAV Romet 04 Tartu UK. 1:55.47 58
50m: 5457 54.57 100m: 1:55.47 1:00.90
37. KIVIL Ralf 05 Tartu U.K. 1:58.87 54
50m; 54.10 54.10 100m: 1:58.87 1:04.77
38. KALDRE Kaarel 04 Tartu UK. 1:59.35 53
50m:  54.02  54.02 100m: 1:59.35 1:05.33
Event 4 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
15 years and younger
1. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu U.K. 1:09.52 348
50m:  33.98  33.98 100m: 1:09.52 35.54
2. TOLMATS Martin 00 Tartu U.K. 1:10.76 330
50m:  34.34  34.34 100m: 1:10.76 36.42
3. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu U.K. 1:17.94 247
50m:  37.69  37.69 100m: 1:17.94  40.25
4. OPER Georg 02 Tartu U.K. 1:20.23 226
50m:  39.42  39.42 100m: 1:20.23  40.81
5. KIVARI Marten Hugo 03 Tartu U.K. 1:20.43 225
50m:  39.31  39.31 100m: 1:20.43  41.12
6. JALAKAS Mark Thedor 01 Tartu U.K. 1:24.21 196
50m: 39.56  39.56 100m: 1:24.21  44.65
7. FABER Aron 02 Tartu U.K. 1:25.14 189
50m; 41.83 41.83 100m: 1:25.14 43.31
8. KIVARI Kristofer Jaago 03 Tartu U.K. 1:.25.75 185
50m: 41.80  41.80 100m: 1:25.75  43.95
9. MILK Karl Mattias 04 U.S.K. 1:27.44 175
50m:  42.91 42091 100m: 1:27.44  44.53
10. ROOTSMA Jass 02 U.S.K. 1:27.86 172
50m; 43.01 43.01 100m: 1:27.86 44.85
11. PILLE Sken Sander 02 Tartu U.K. 1:29.09 165
50m:  42.82  42.82 100m: 1:29.09  46.27
12. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu U.K. 1:4457 102
50m: 50.18  50.18 100m: 1:44.57 54.39
13. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu U.K. 1:45.40 100
50m: 51.73  51.73 100m: 1:45.40 53.67
14. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu U.K. 1:48.68 91
50m: 53.75  53.75 100m: 1:48.68 54.93
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 4, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
15. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu U.K. 1:49.19 90
50m: 52.17  52.17 100m: 1:49.19  57.02
16. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu U.K. 1:50.74 86
50m: 5257 52.57 100m: 1:50.74  58.17
17. USTAV Romet 04 Tartu U.K. 1:52.42 82
50m: 53.84  53.84 100m: 1:52.42  58.58
18. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu U.K. 1:52.95 81
50m: 54.95 54.95 100m: 1:52.95  58.00
19. INGO Tim 04 Tartu UK. 1:53.52 80
50m: 56.38  56.38 100m: 15352 57.14
20. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu U.K. 1:58.44 70
50m; 55.83 55.83 100m: 1:58.44 1:02.61
21. RUEUESON Kristjan 05 Tartu UK. 2:07.71 56
50m: 1:02.68 1:02.68 100m: 2:07.71 1:05.03
DSQ KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu UK.
BaD - No touch at turn and/or finish
Open
1. LUHT Karl Johann 9% Tartu U.K. 58.91 573
50m: 28.82  28.82 100m:  58.91  30.09
2. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu U.K. 1:05.96 408
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:05.96  34.13
LAHERAND Artur Thomas 98 U.S.K. 1:05.96 408
50m:  31.77 3177 100m: 1:05.96  34.19
4. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu U.K. 1:09.52 348
50m:  33.98  33.98 100m: 1:09.52 3554
5. TOLMATS Martin 00 Tartu U.K. 1:10.76 330
50m; 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:10.76 36.42
6. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu U.K. 1:17.94 247
50m:  37.69  37.69 100m: 1:17.94  40.25
7. OPER Georg 02 Tartu U.K. 1:20.23 226
50m:  39.42  39.42 100m: 1:20.23  40.81
8. KIVARI Marten Hugo 03 Tartu U.K. 1:20.43 225
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:20.43  41.12
9. JALAKAS Mark Thedor 01 Tartu U.K. 1:2421 196
50m: 39.56  39.56 100m: 1:24.21  44.65
10. FABER Aron 02 Tartu U.K. 1:25.14 189
50m:  41.83  41.83 100m: 1:25.14  43.31
11. KIVARI Kristofer Jaago 03 Tartu U.K. 1:25.75 185
50m; 41.80 41.80 100m: 1:25.75 43.95
12. MILK Karl Mattias 04 U.S.K. 1:27.44 175
50m: 4291 4291 100m: 1:27.44  44.53
13. ROOTSMA Jass 02 U.S.K. 1:27.86 172
50m:  43.01 43.01 100m: 1:27.86  44.85
14. PILLE Sken Sander 02 Tartu U.K. 1:29.09 165
50m:  42.82  42.82 100m: 1:29.09  46.27
15. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu U.K. 1:4457 102

50m: 50.18 50.18 100m: 1:44.57 54.39
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 4, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
16. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu U.K. 1:45.40 100
50m: 51.73  51.73 100m: 1:45.40 53.67
17. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu U.K. 1:48.68 91
50m; 53.75 53.75 100m: 1:48.68 54.93
18. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu U.K. 1:49.19 20
50m:  52.17  52.17 100m:; 1:49.19 57.02
19. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu U.K. 1:50.74 86
50m: 52,57 52.57 100m: 1:50.74  58.17
20. USTAV Romet 04 Tartu U.K. 1:52.42 82
50m: 53.84 53.84 100m: 1:52.42 58.58
21. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu U.K. 1:52.95 81
50m; 54.95 54.95 100m: 1:52.95 58.00
22. INGO Tim 04 Tartu U.K. 1:53.52 80
50m: 56.38  56.38 100m: 1:53.52 57.14
23. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu U.K. 1:58.44 70
50m: 55.83  55.83 100m: 1:58.44 1:02.61
24. RUEUESON Kristjan 05 Tartu U.K. 2:07.71 56
50m: 1:02.68 1:02.68 100m: 2:07.71 1:05.03
DSQ KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu U.K.
BaD - No touch at turn and/or finish
Event 6 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
15 years and younger
1. PIILBERG Martin 00 U.S.K. 1:15.95 392
50m:  34.83  34.83 100m: 1:15.95  41.12
2. SOODLA Enrice Mario 01 U.S.K. 1:20.23 333
50m:  36.96  36.96 100m: 1:20.23  43.27
3. LOHMUS Mattias 99 U.S.K. 1:22.40 307
50m: 38.15  38.15 100m: 1:22.40  44.25
4. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu U.K. 1:23.29 297
50m:  39.87  39.87 100m: 1:23.29  43.42
5. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu U.K. 1:23.54 294
50m: 39.84  39.84 100m: 1:23.54  43.70
6. TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu U.K. 1:2476 282
50m:  40.50  40.50 100m: 1:24.76  44.26
7. HORENZENKO Denis 01 U.S.K. 1:26.93 261
50m:  40.62  40.62 100m: 1:26.93  46.31
8. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu U.K. 1:34.42 204
50m; 45.38 45.38 100m: 1:34.42 49.04
9. AAVIK Sander 04 U.S.K. 1:37.29 186
50m:  45.38  45.38 100m: 1:37.29 51.91
10. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu U.K. 1:38.37 180
50m:  46.07  46.07 100m: 1:38.37 52.30
11. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu U.K. 1:39.28 175

50m: 46.88 46.88 100m:

1:39.28 52.40
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 6, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

12. KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu U.K. 1:3956 174
50m:  46.30  46.30 100m: 1:39.56 53.26

13. MOPPEL Daniel 02 Tartu U.K. 1:41.94 162
50m; 48.83 48.83 100m: 1:41.94 53.11

14. ANJA Erik 04 U.S.K. 1:42.29 160
50m:  48.64  48.64 100m:; 1:42.29 53.65

15. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu U.K. 1:44.02 152
50m:  48.47  48.47 100m: 1:44.02 55.55

16. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu U.K. 1:49.18 132
50m: 52.54 52.54 100m: 1:49.18 56.64

17. VARIK Ville Markus 03 Tartu U.K. 1:52.17 121
50m: 53.45 53.45 100m: 1:52.17 58.72

18. VARES Jakob 05 Tartu U.K. 1:54.08 115
50m: 53.41  53.41 100m: 1:54.08 1:00.67

19. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu U.K. 1:56.63 108
50m: 55.16 55.16 100m: 1:56.63 1:01.47

20. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu U.K. 2:03.85 90
50m; 56.70 56.70 100m: 2:03.85 1:07.15

21. KIVIL Ralf 05 Tartu U.K. 2:07.21 83
50m:  59.29  59.29 100m: 2:07.21 1:07.92

22. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu U.K. 2:07.70 82
50m: 58.95  58.95 100m: 2:07.70 1:08.75

23. INGO Tim 04 Tartu U.K. 2:12.73 73
50m:; 1:02.71 1:02.71 100m: 2:12.73 1:10.02

24. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu U.K. 2:18.18 65
50m: 1:03.40 1:03.40 100m: 2:18.18 1:14.78

25. JUERGENSON Andreas 05 Tartu U.K. 2:19.53 63
50m: 1:06.39 1:06.39 100m: 2:19.53 1:13.14

26. KALDRE Kaarel 04 Tartu U.K. 2:22.58 59

50m: 1:07.05 1:07.05 100m: 2:22.58 1:15.53

Open

1. SELI Karel 98 Tartu U.K. 1:07.63 555
50m:  31.46  31.46 100m: 1:07.63  36.17

2. PAAVO Sander 98 U.S.K. 1:09.83 505
50m: 32.86 32.86 100m: 1:09.83  36.97

3. ROOSE Rudolf 97 Tartu U.K. 1:10.48 491
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:10.48  37.13

4. REINSALU Henri 9% U.S.K. 1:13.61 431
50m:  34.29  34.29 100m: 1:13.61  39.32

5. LAHERAND Kristian Alex 98 U.S.K. 1:14.82 410
50m:  35.07  35.07 100m: 1:14.82  39.75

6. LAHERAND Artur Thomas 98 U.S.K. 1:1490 409
50m:  34.92  34.92 100m: 1:14.90  39.98

7. PIILBERG Martin 00 U.S.K. 1:15.95 392
50m:  34.83  34.83 100m: 1:15.95  41.12

8. SOODLA Enrice Mario 01 U.S.K. 1:20.23 333

50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:20.23 43.27
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

LOHMUS Mattias

50m: 38.15 38.15 100m:

VISNAPUU Karl Johannes

50m: 39.87 39.87 100m:

UEHTIGI Markus

50m: 39.84 39.84 100m:

TAMMER Andres Aleksander

50m: 40.50 40.50 100m:

HORENZENKO Denis

50m: 40.62 40.62 100m:

TAMMER Toomas Tanel

50m: 45.38 45.38 100m:

AAVIK Sander

50m: 45.38 45.38 100m:

ROOSE Ralf

50m: 46.07 46.07 100m:

PRANK Ervin Otto

50m: 46.88 46.88 100m:

KROON Ander Markus

50m: 46.30 46.30 100m:

MOPPEL Daniel

50m: 48.83 48.83 100m:

ANJA Erik

50m: 48.64 48.64 100m:

VESKE Sten Robin

50m: 48.47 48.47 100m:

KOLAMETS Henry

50m: 52.54 52.54 100m:

VARIK Ville Markus

50m: 53.45 53.45 100m:

VARES Jakob

50m: 53.41 53.41 100m:

SKUT Matvei

50m: 55.16 55.16 100m:

BOISEN Rasmus

50m: 56.70 56.70 100m:

KIVIL Ralf

50m: 59.29 59.29 100m:

KIHO Gerd Jesper

50m: 58.95 58.95 100m:

INGO Tim

50m: 1:02.71 1:02.71 100m:

SANDER Robert

50m: 1:03.40 1:03.40 100m:

JUERGENSON Andreas

50m: 1:06.39 1:06.39 100m:

KALDRE Kaarel

50m: 1:07.05 1:07.05 100m:

YB

99 U.S.K.
1:22.40 44.25

02 Tartu U.K.
1:23.29 43.42

00 Tartu U.K.
1:23.54  43.70

00 TartuU.K.
1:24.76 44.26

01 U.S.K.
1:26.93 46.31

03 Tartu U.K.
1:34.42 49.04

04 U.S.K.
1:37.29 51.91

04 Tartu UK.
1:38.37 52.30

03 Tartu U.K.
1:39.28 52.40

02 Tartu U.K.
1:39.56 53.26

02 Tartu U.K.
1:41.94 53.11

04 U.S.K.
1:42.29 53.65

04 Tartu U.K.
1:44.02 55.55

01 Tartu U.K.
1:49.18 56.64

03 Tartu U.K.
1:52.17 58.72

05 Tartu U.K.
1:54.08 1:00.67

05 Tartu U.K.
1:56.63 1:01.47

05 Tartu U.K.
2:03.85 1:07.15

05 Tartu U.K.
2:07.21 1:07.92

05 Tartu U.K.
2:07.70 1:08.75

04 Tartu U.K.
2:12.73 1:10.02

05 Tartu U.K.
2:18.18 1:14.78

05 Tartu U.K.
2:19.53 1:13.14

04 Tartu U.K.

2:22.58 1:15.53

Time

1:22.40

1:23.29

1:23.54

1:24.76

1:26.93

1:34.42

1:37.29

1:38.37

1:39.28

1:39.56

1:41.94

1:42.29

1:44.02

1:49.18

1:52.17

1:54.08

1:56.63

2:03.85

2:07.21

2:07.70

2:12.73

2:18.18

2:19.53

2:22.58

Pts
307

297

294

282

261

204

186

180

175

174

162

160

152

132

121

115

108

90

83

82

73

65

63

59
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
DSQ AADAMSOO Herman 95  Indiv
GA - False Start
Event 8 Men, 100m Fly Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
15 years and younger
1. PILBERG Martin 00 U.S.K. 1:08.62 352
50m: 31.66 31.66  100m: 1:08.62  36.96
2. REINLO Karl Marten 99 U.SK. 1:09.08 345
50m: 31.58 31.58  100m: 1:09.08  37.50
3. PAULSON Ergo 99 Tartu UK. 1:09.73 336
50m: 31.91 31.91  100m: 1:09.73  37.82
4. LOHMUS Mattias 99 U.S.K. 1:12.70 296
50m: 33.12 3312  100m: 1:12.70  39.58
5. TOLMATS Martin 00 Tartu UK. 1:21.48 210
50m:  37.01 37.01  100m: 1:21.48  44.47
6. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu UK. 1:57.95 69
50m:  50.95 50.95  100m: 1:57.95 1:07.00
Open
1. LUHT Karl Johann 96 Tartu U.K. 58.11 580
50m: 27.32 27.32  100m: 5811  30.79
2. PAAVO Sander 98 U.S.K. 59.28 546
50m: 28.30 2830  100m: 59.28  30.98
3. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu UK. 5949 541
50m:  28.00 28.00 100m: 59.49  31.49
4. LAHERAND Kiristian Alex 98 U.S.K. 1:.08.39 356
50m: 31.32 31.32  100m: 1:08.39  37.07
5. PIILBERG Martin 00 U.SK. 1:08.62 352
50m: 31.66 31.66  100m: 1:08.62  36.96
6. REINLO Karl Marten 99 U.S.K. 1:09.08 345
50m: 3158 31.58  100m: 1:09.08  37.50
7. PAULSON Ergo 99 Tartu U.K. 1:09.73 336
50m: 3191 31.91  100m: 1:09.73  37.82
8. LOHMUS Mattias 99 U.S.K. 1:12.70 296
50m: 33.12 3312  100m: 1:12.70  39.58
9. TOLMATS Martin 00 Tartu UK. 1:21.48 210
50m:  37.01 37.01  100m: 1:21.48  44.47
10. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu U.K. 1:57.95 69

50m: 50.95 50.95 100m: 1:57.95 1:07.00
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Tartu linna MV 2014

Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 12 Men, 200m Medley Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
15 years and younger
1. PIILBERG Martin 00 U.S.K. 2:29.03 398
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:09.85 37.79  150m: 1:53.87 44.02  200m: 2:29.03 35.16
2. SOODLA Enrice Mario 01 U.S.K. 2:36.86 341
50m:  34.26  34.26 100m: 1:17.02  42.76  150m: 2:01.26  44.24  200m: 2:36.86  35.60
3. LOHMUS Mattias 99 U.S.K. 2:36.89 341
50m:  34.12  34.12 100m: 1:15.31  41.19  150m: 2:01.61  46.30  200m: 2:36.89  35.28
4. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu U.K. 2:41.90 310
50m:  33.62  33.62 100m: 1:12.71 39.09  150m: 2:02.98 50.27  200m: 2:41.90 38.92
5. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu U.K. 2:46.23 286
50m; 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:18.87 41.80 150m: 2:07.01 48.14 200m: 2:46.23 39.22
6. HORENZENKO Denis 01 U.S.K 2:55.63 243
50m: 38.78  38.78 100m: 1:23.64  44.86  150m: 2:14.26 50.62  200m: 2:55.63  41.37
7. MILK Karl Mattias 04 U.S.K. 3:13.49 181
50m:  42.20 42.20 100m: 1:32.60 50.40  150m: 2:29.36 56.76  200m: 3:13.49  44.13
8. PILLE Sken Sander 02 Tartu U.K. 3:13.70 181
50m:  42.81 4281 100m: 1:33.29 50.48  150m: 2:30.49 57.20 200m: 3:13.70  43.21
9. ROOTSMA Jass 02 U.S.K. 3:18.36 168
50m:  45.77  45.77 100m: 1:32.85  47.08  150m: 2:33.41 1:00.56  200m: 3:18.36  44.95
10. AAVIK Sander 04 U.S.K. 3:23.15 157
50m:  47.55  47.55 100m: 1:39.77 52.22  150m: 2:35.62 55.85  200m: 3:23.15  47.53
Open
1. SIIM Cevin Anders 97 Tartu U.K. 2:12.75 563
50m; 28.45 28.45 100m: 1:02.55 34.10 150m: 1:41.15 38.60 200m: 2:12.75 31.60
2. PAAVO Sander 98 U.S.K. 2:17.93 502
50m:  29.92  29.92 100m: 1:08.34  38.42  150m: 1:46.57 38.23  200m: 2:17.93  31.36
3. REINSALU Henri 9% U.S.K. 2:19.76 482
50m:  30.59  30.59 100m: 1:07.58 36.99  150m: 1:49.18 41.60 200m: 2:19.76  30.58
4. LAHERAND Artur Thomas 98 U.S.K. 2:27.20 413
50m:; 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:09.44 36.85 150m: 1:53.19 43.75 200m: 2:27.20 34.01
5. PILBERG Martin 00 U.S.K. 2:29.03 398
50m:  32.06 32.06 100m: 1:09.85 37.79  150m: 1:53.87  44.02  200m: 2:29.03 35.16
6. SOODLA Enrice Mario 01 U.S.K. 2:36.86 341
50m:  34.26  34.26 100m: 1:17.02  42.76  150m: 2:01.26  44.24  200m: 2:36.86  35.60
7. LOHMUS Mattias 99 U.S.K. 2:36.89 341
50m; 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:15.31 41.19 150m: 2:01.61 46.30 200m: 2:36.89 35.28
8. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu U.K. 2:41.90 310
50m:  33.62  33.62 100m: 1:12.71 39.09  150m: 2:02.98 50.27  200m: 2:41.90 38.92
9. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu U.K. 2:46.23 286
50m:  37.07  37.07 100m: 1:18.87  41.80  150m: 2:07.01  48.14  200m: 2:46.23  39.22
10. HORENZENKO Denis 01 U.S.K. 2:55.63 243
50m: 38.78  38.78 100m: 1:23.64 4486  150m: 2:14.26 50.62  200m: 2:55.63  41.37
11. MILK Karl Mattias 04 U.S.K. 3:1349 181
50m:  42.20  42.20 100m: 1:32.60 50.40  150m: 2:29.36  56.76  200m: 3:13.49  44.13
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Tartu linna MV 2014

Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 12, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
12. PILLE Sken Sander 02 Tartu UK. 3:13.70 181
50m: 42.81 42.81 100m: 1:33.29 50.48 150m: 2:30.49 57.20 200m: 3:13.70 43.21
13. ROOTSMA Jass 02 U.S.K. 3:18.36 168
50m: 45.77 45.77 100m: 1:32.85 47.08 150m: 2:33.41 1:00.56 200m: 3:18.36 44.95
14. AAVIK Sander 04 U.S.K. 3:23.15 157
50m:; 47.55 47.55 100m: 1:39.77 52.22 150m: 2:35.62 55.85 200m: 3:23.15 47.53
Event 14 Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
1. TatuU.K. 1 Tartu U.K. 1:.47.30 626
LUHT Karl Johann 96 26.83 TIIDLA Marko 91 25.57
SELI Karel 98 30.22 AEDMA Andri 95 24.68
2. TartuU.K. 2 Tartu U.K. 1:53.16 533
UETT Hendrik 98 30.86 ROOSE Robert 96 26.17
ROOSE Rudolf 97 32.20 SIIM Cevin Anders 97 23.93
3. USK.1 U.S.K. 1:55.43 503
LAHERAND Artur Thomas 98 30.67 REINSALU Henri 96 27.48
PAAVO Sander 98 31.36 PIILBERG Martin 00 25.92
4. TartuU.K. 3 Tartu U.K. 2:09.26 358
TOLMATS Martin 00 34.42 PAULSON Ergo 99 29.91
TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 38.18 MILK Markus 99 26.75
5. USK.2 U.S.K. 2:10.35 349
REINLO Karl Marten 99 33.58 SOODLA Enrice Mario 01 32.07
LOHMUS Mattias 99 36.46 HORENZENKO Denis 01 28.24
6. TartuU.K.4 Tartu U.K. 2:13.24 327
VENTURINI Rene 01 33.48 TAMM Johan 02 32.50
VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 37.03 OPER Georg 02 30.23
7. TartuU.K.5 Tartu U.K. 2:32.87 216
PILLE Sken Sander 02 40.05 VAHER Andreas Tristan 01 39.14
JALAKAS Mark Thedor 01 43.25 VARES Kaarup 01 30.43
8. TartuU.K. 6 Tartu U.K. 2:34.24 210
KIVARI Marten Hugo 03 37.96 TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 38.59
PRANK Ervin Otto 03 44.22 KIVARI Kristofer Jaago 03 33.47
9. USK.3 U.S.K. 2:40.46 187
ROOTSMA Jass 02 39.75 MILK Karl Mattias 04 40.75
AAVIK Sander 04 45.83 ANJA Erik 04 34.13
10. Tartu U.K.7 Tartu U.K. 2:41.76 182
MOPPEL Daniel 02 41.19 FABER Aron 02 40.02
KROON Ander Markus 02 43.98 VALVAS Martin 03 36.57
11. TartuU.K. 8 Tartu U.K. 3:03.71 124
ROOSE Ralf 04 46.67 SKUT Matvei 05 49.89
VESKE Sten Robin 04 47.07 VARIK Ville Markus 03 40.08
12. TartuU.K. 9 Tartu U.K. 3:20.50 95
SOORM Aleksandr 05 53.42 KEIS Karel 03 50.06
BOISEN Rasmus 05 54.91 INGO Tim 04 42.11
13. Tartu U.K. 10 Tartu U.K. 3:46.85 66
JUERGENSON Andreas 05 54.11 KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 58.74
SANDER Robert 05 1:02.48 KIVIL Ralf 05 51.52
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 1
28.09.2014

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
13 years and younger

1. HEINLO Helena

2. ERS Kaisi

3. LESSING Getriin Marii

4. PURE Annabel

5. VIIDING Vanessa

6. VALDMAA Laura Liis

7. JOGI Ida Tuule

8. MICHELSON Kaert

9. SOLOM Eliise

10. VELMANN llana

11. KOOL Kirke

12. KUETT Kirke

13. TREIAL Elis

14. KUETT Kertu

15. NOMMIK Annabel

16. VORK Elisabeth
VAELJA Lille

18. KADAK Karoliina

19. VOIKAR Victoria

20. TSAERO Grete

21. TIIDEMAEE Marta-Paula
VAINO Aale

23. KAASIK Katriin

24. KUEBAR Johanna

25. VAADERPALL Terje

26. KANDIMAA Lill

27. EDELA Lisete

28. SAHKU Lisanne-Maris

29. POLLUAEAER Simona

30. TEDER Anette

31. MILLER Mia Marta

32. VEIDER Karolin

33. OLESK Kaisa

34. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari

35. SAAREMOTS Laura

36. VEEVO Rica

37. HAAVISTE Maribel

o
=]
)
S

ARIA Hannabel
HEINLO Helena
ROHTLA Helen
SOLOM Siiri
KRUUSE Grete Lucia
KUKK Hanna-Maria
ERS Kaisi

LESSING Getriin Marii
OKK Elisabeth

10. KUETT Kelly

11. PURE Annabel

12. AROLD Kiristiina

©CoNoG ~wWNE

YB
03 U.SK.
01 U.S.K.
03 Tartu U.K.
01 U.S.K.
02 U.S.K.
04 Tartu UK.
03 Tartu U.K.
03 Tartu U.K.
04 Tartu UK.
03 Tartu U.K.
03 Tartu U.K.
03 U.S.K.
04 U.S.K.
03 U.S.K.
04 U.S.K.
04 Tartu U.K.
01 U.S.K.
05 Tartu U.K.
02 U.S.K.
06 Tartu U.K.
04 U.S.K.
05 Tartu U.K.
05 Tartu U.K.
06 Tartu U.K.
05 Tartu U.K.
05 Tartu U.K.
05 Tartu U.K.
05 Tartu U.K.
05 Tartu U.K.
06 Tartu U.K.
05 Tartu U.K.
06 Tartu U.K.
06 Tartu U.K.
06 Tartu U.K.
05 Tartu U.K.
06 Tartu U.K.
06 Tartu U.K.
00 U.S.K.
03 U.S.K.
99 U.S.K.
98 U.S.K.
00 Tartu U.K.
00 U.S.K.
01 U.S.K.
03 Tartu U.K.
00 U.S.K.
00 U.S.K.
01 U.S.K.
97 U.S.K.

Time

30.23
30.89
31.42
31.67
33.03
34.10
34.71
34.91
36.27
36.43
37.09
37.67
37.95
38.33
4041
40.58
40.58
40.71
42.82
42.98
44.15
44.15
44.59
44.73
45.56
45.67
46.70
46.74
47.02
47.45
49.91
51.25
51.62
53.67
56.30
57.70
1:06.77

27.64
30.23
30.35
30.38
30.46
30.59
30.89
31.42
31.49
31.55
31.67
32.32

Pts

454
426
405
395
348
316
300
295
263
259
246
235
229
223
190
188
188
186
160
158
146
146
141
140
132
131
123
123
120
117
101

93

91

81

70

65

42

595
454
449
448
444
439
426
405
402
400
395
372
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
13. VIIDING Vanessa 02 U.S.K. 33.03 348
14. KILK Maria 00 U.S.K. 3360 331
15. VALDMAA Laura Liis 04 Tartu U.K. 34.10 316
16. SAADLA Lotta 00 U.S.K. 3449 306
17. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu U.K. 3471 300
18. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu U.K. 3491 295
19. NOMMIK Annika 00 U.S.K. 36.07 267
20. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu U.K. 36.27 263
21. VELMANN llana 03 Tartu U.K. 36.43 259
22. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu U.K. 37.09 246
23. KUETT Kirke 03 U.S.K. 3767 235
24. TREIAL Elis 04 U.S.K. 3795 229
25. KUETT Kertu 03 U.S.K. 38.33 223
26. NOMMIK Annabel 04 U.S.K. 4041 190
27. VORK Elisabeth 04 Tartu U.K. 40.58 188

VAELJA Lille 01 U.S.K. 40.58 188
29. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu U.K. 40.71 186
30. VOIKAR Victoria 02 U.S.K. 4282 160
31. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu U.K. 4298 158
32. TIIDEMAEE Marta-Paula 04 U.S.K. 4415 146
VAINO Aale 05 Tartu U.K. 4415 146
34. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu U.K. 4459 141
35. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu U.K. 4473 140
36. VAADERPALL Terje 05 Tartu U.K. 4556 132
37. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu U.K. 4567 131
38. EDELA Lisete 05 Tartu U.K. 46.70 123
39. SAHKU Lisanne-Maris 05 Tartu U.K. 46.74 123
40. POLLUAEAER Simona 05 Tartu U.K. 47.02 120
41. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu U.K. 4745 117
42. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu U.K. 4991 101
43. VEIDER Karolin 06 Tartu U.K. 51.25 93
44, OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu U.K. 51.62 91
45. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu U.K. 53.67 81
46. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu U.K. 56.30 70
47. VEEVO Rica 06 Tartu U.K. 57.70 65
48. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu U.K. 1:06.77 42
Event 9 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
13 years and younger
1. ERS Kaisi 01 U.S.K. 1:09.35 397
50m:  32.97  32.97 100m: 1:09.35  36.38
2. PURE Annabel 01 U.S.K. 1:13.19 338
50m:  34.90 34.90 100m: 1:13.19  38.29
3. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu U.K. 1:16.06 301
50m:  37.59  37.59 100m: 1:16.06  38.47
4. VALDMAA Laura Liis 04 Tartu UK. 1:16.95 291
50m:  37.69  37.69 100m: 1:16.95  39.26
5. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu U.K. 1:19.46 264
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:19.46 42.44
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 9, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 13 years and younger

Rank
6.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Open

10.

VELMANN llana
50m:  38.00  38.00

VAELJA Lille
50m:  40.09  40.09
TREIAL Elis
50m:  40.53  40.53
KUETT Kirke
50m:  40.28  40.28
KUETT Kertu

50m: 42.49 42.49

NOMMIK Annabel
50m:; 1:32.71 1:32.71

KADAK Karoliina
50m:  44.61  44.61

VAADERPALL Terje
50m:  49.42  49.42
TSAERO Grete

50m: 49.41 49.41

TIIDEMAEE Marta-Paula
50m:  50.31  50.31

KANDIMAA Lill
50m: 5540  55.40

MILLER Mia Marta
50m: 53.11  53.11

VEIDER Karolin
50m:  54.88  54.88

ARIA Hannabel
50m:  30.38  30.38

TOLMATS Laura

50m:  30.97  30.97
ROHTLA Helen

50m: 31.83  31.83
KUETT Kelly

50m: 32.95 32.95

KRUUSE Grete Lucia
50m: 33.73  33.73

ERS Kaisi
50m:  32.97  32.97

OKK Elisabeth
50m:  35.17  35.17

PURE Annabel
50m:  34.90 34.90

HALJASORG Hanna
50m: 37.59  37.59

VALDMAA Laura Liis
50m:  37.69  37.69

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

03 Tartu U.K.
1:22.06  44.06

01 U.S.K.
1:22.79  42.70

04 U.S.K.
1:24.68  44.15

03 U.S.K.
1:25.55  45.27

03 U.S.K.
1:27.77  45.28

04 U.S.K.
1:32.71

05 Tartu U.K.
1:38.37 53.76

05 Tartu U.K.
1:45.48 56.06

06 Tartu U.K.
1:46.00 56.59

04 U.S.K.
1:48.59 58.28

05 Tartu U.K.
1:56.14 1:00.74

05 Tartu U.K.
1:56.37 1:03.26

06 Tartu U.K.

2:03.41 1:08.53

00 U.S.K.
1:01.88 31.50

94  Tartu U.K.
1:05.18 34.21

99 U.S.K.
1:07.44 35.61

00 U.S.K.
1:08.02 35.07

00 Tartu U.K.
1:08.46 34.73

01 U.S.K
1:09.35 36.38

00 U.S.K.
1:12.05 36.88

01 U.S.K.
1:13.19 38.29

03 Tartu U.K.
1:16.06 38.47

04 Tartu UK.

1:16.95 39.26

Time Pts
1:22.06 240
1:22.79 233
1:24.68 218
1:2555 211
1:27.77 196
1:32.71 166
1:38.37 139
1:45.48 113
1:46.00 111
1:48.59 103
1:56.14 84
1:56.37 84
2:03.41 70
1:01.88 560
1:05.18 479
1:07.44 432
1:08.02 421
1:08.46 413
1:09.35 397
1:12.05 354
1:13.19 338
1:16.06 301
1:16.95 291
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 9, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
11. SAADLA Lotta 00 U.S.K. 1:1750 285
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:17.50 40.76
12. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu U.K. 1:19.46 264
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:19.46 42.44
13. NOMMIK Annika 00 U.S.K. 1:21.98 240
50m:; 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:21.98 43.06
14. VELMANN llana 03 Tartu U.K. 1:22.06 240
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:22.06 44.06
15. VAELJA Lille 01 U.S.K. 1:22.79 233
50m: 40.09 40.09 100m: 1:22.79 42.70
16. TREIAL Elis 04 U.S.K. 1:24.68 218
50m: 40.53 40.53 100m: 1:24.68 44.15
17. KUETT Kirke 03 U.S.K. 1:2555 211
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:25.55 45.27
18. KUETT Kertu 03 U.S.K. 1:27.77 196
50m: 42.49 42.49 100m: 1:.27.77 45.28
19. NOMMIK Annabel 04 U.S.K. 1:32.71 166
50m: 1:32.71 1:32.71 100m: 1:32.71
20. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu U.K. 1:38.37 139
50m: 44.61 44.61 100m: 1:38.37 53.76
21. VAADERPALL Terje 05 Tartu U.K. 1:4548 113
50m: 49.42 49.42 100m: 1:45.48 56.06
22. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu U.K. 1:46.00 111
50m: 49.41 49.41 100m: 1:46.00 56.59
23. TIIDEMAEE Marta-Paula 04 U.S.K. 1:4859 103
50m: 50.31 50.31 100m: 1:48.59 58.28
24. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu U.K. 1:56.14 84
50m: 55.40 55.40 100m: 1:56.14 1:00.74
25. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu U.K. 1:56.37 84
50m: 53.11 53.11 100m: 1:56.37 1:03.26
26. VEIDER Karolin 06 Tartu U.K. 2:03.41 70
50m: 54.88 54.88 100m: 2:03.41 1:08.53
Event 3 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
13 years and younger
1. HEINLO Helena 03 U.S.K. 1:17.60 360
50m: 37.84 37.84 100m: 1:17.60 39.76
2. VALDMAA Laura Liis 04 Tartu U.K. 1:19.84 331
50m: 40.20 40.20 100m: 1:19.84 39.64
3. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu U.K. 1:20.88 318
50m: 38.98 38.98 100m: 1:20.88 41.90
4. VIIDING Vanessa 02 U.S.K. 1:21.39 312
50m: 39.90 39.90 100m: 1:21.39 41.49
5. PURE Annabel 01 U.S.K. 1:23.22 292
50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:23.22 42.20
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 3, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 13 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
6. ERS Kaisi 01 U.S.K. 1:23.89 285
7. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu U.K. 1:26.66 258
50m:  42.24  42.24 100m: 1:26.66  44.42
8. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu U.K. 1:29.79 232
50m:  43.39  43.39 100m: 1:29.79  46.40
9. TREIAL Elis 04 U.S.K. 1:33.30 207
50m:  45.45  45.45 100m: 1:33.30  47.85
10. NOMMIK Annabel 04 U.S.K. 1:41.03 163
50m:  49.46  49.46 100m: 1:41.03  51.57
11. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu U.K. 1:50.41 125
50m:  51.99  51.99 100m: 1:50.41  58.42
12. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu U.K. 1:51.57 121
50m; 52.36 52.36 100m: 1:51.57 59.21
13. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu U.K. 1:56.76 105
50m: 58.55  58.55 100m: 1:56.76  58.21
14. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu U.K. 1:59.99 97
50m:  56.94  56.94 100m: 1:59.99 1:03.05
15. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu U.K. 2:10.44 75
50m:; 1:01.92 1:01.92 100m: 2:10.44 1:08.52
16. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu U.K. 2:22.48 58
50m: 1:09.81 1:09.81 100m: 2:22.48 1:12.67
17. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu U.K. 2:29.99 49
50m: 1:13.06 1:13.06 100m: 2:29.99 1:16.93
18. VEEVO Rica 06 Tartu U.K. 2:45.38 37
50m; 1:17.56 1:17.56 100m: 2:45.38 1:27.82
DSQ KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu UK.
BaG - Past vertical at turn; non continuous turning action
DSQ HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu U.K.

BaD - No touch at turn and/or finish

Open

1. ARIA Hannabel 00 U.S.K. 1:06.94 561
50m: 32.88  32.88 100m: 1:06.94  34.06

2. TAEL Merle Sirje 97 Tartu UK. 1:11.01 470
50m:  34.40  34.40 100m: 1:11.01  36.61

3. TOLMATS Laura 94  Tartu U.K. 1:14.65 404
50m:; 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:14.65 38.90

4. KUETT Kelly 00 U.S.K. 1:16.94 369
50m: 37.78  37.78 100m: 1:16.94  39.16

5. HEINLO Helena 03 U.S.K. 1:17.60 360
50m: 37.84  37.84 100m: 1:17.60  39.76

6. VALDMAA Laura Liis 04 Tartu U.K. 1:19.84 331
50m:  40.20  40.20 100m: 1:19.84  39.64

7. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu U.K. 1:20.88 318
50m:  38.98  38.98 100m: 1:20.88  41.90

8. VIIDING Vanessa 02 U.S.K. 1:21.39 312
50m:  39.90  39.90 100m: 1:21.39  41.49

9. PURE Annabel 01 U.S.K. 1:23.22 292

50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:23.22 42.20
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
10. ERS Kaisi 01 U.SK. 1:23.89 285
11. AROLD Kristiina 97 U.S.K. 1:26.19 263

50m:  41.09 41.09  100m: 1:26.19  45.10
12. SOLOM Eliise 04  Tartu U.K. 1:26.66 258
50m: 4224 4224  100m: 1:26.66  44.42
13. KILK Maria 00 U.SK. 1:27.08 255
50m:  40.99  40.99  100m: 1:27.08  46.09
14. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu U.K. 1:29.79 232
50m:  43.39  43.39  100m: 1:29.79  46.40
15. TREIAL Elis 04 U.SK. 1:33.30 207
50m:  45.45 4545  100m: 1:33.30  47.85
16. NOMMIK Annabel 04 U.SK. 1:41.03 163
50m:  49.46  49.46  100m: 1:41.03  51.57
17. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu U.K. 1:50.41 125
50m: 51.99 51.99  100m: 15041  58.42
18. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu UK. 1:51.57 121
50m: 52.36 52.36  100m: 15157  59.21
19. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu U.K. 1:56.76 105
50m: 58,55 5855  100m: 1:56.76  58.21
20. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu U.K. 1:59.99 97
50m:  56.94 56.94  100m: 1:59.99 1:03.05
21. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu U.K. 2:10.44 75
50m: 1:01.92 1:01.92  100m: 2:10.44 1:08.52
22. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu U.K. 2:22.48 58
50m: 1:09.81 1:09.81 100m: 2:22.48 1:12.67
23. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu U.K. 2:29.99 49
50m: 1:13.06 1:13.06  100m: 2:29.99 1:16.93
24. VEEVO Rica 06 Tartu U.K. 2:45.38 37
50m: 1:17.56 1:17.56  100m: 2:45.38 1:27.82
DSQ KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu U.K.
BaG - Past vertical at turn: non continuous turning action
DSQ HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu U.K.
BaD - No touch at turn and/or finish
Event5 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
13 years and younger
1. HEINLO Helena 03 U.SK. 1:29.54 343
50m:  42.43  42.43  100m: 1:29.54  47.11
2. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu U.K. 1:30.72 330
50m: 1:30.72 1:30.72  100m: 1:30.72
3. VAELJA Lille 01 U.SK. 1:33.41 302
50m:  44.46 4446  100m: 1:33.41  48.95
4. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu U.K. 1:35.79 280

50m: 45.50 45.50 100m: 1:35.79 50.29
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Tartu linna MV 2014

Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 5, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 13 years and younger

Rank
5.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

DSQ

Open

VORK Elisabeth

50m: 49.76 49.76

KUETT Kertu

50m: 52.01 52.01

KUETT Kirke

50m: 53.10 53.10

VOIKAR Victoria

50m: 52.53 52.53

KUEBAR Johanna

50m: 56.20 56.20

TSAERO Grete

50m: 59.07 59.07

SAAREMOTS Laura

50m: 1:02.82 1:02.82

SAHKU Lisanne-Maris

50m: 1:02.51 1:02.51

KANDIMAA Lill

50m: 1:03.03 1:03.03

TEDER Anette

50m: 1:04.69 1:04.69

KAASIK Katriin

50m: 1:07.56 1:07.56

OLESK Kaisa

50m: 1:08.10 1:08.10

POLLUAEAER Simona
50m: 1:10.39 1:10.39

HALJASORG Reesi-Mari
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

TAEL Merle Sirje

50m: 39.73 39.73

SOLOM Siiri

50m: 41.65 41.65

HEINLO Helena

50m: 42.43 42.43

LESSING Getriin Marrii

50m: 1:30.72 1:30.72

OKK Elisabeth

50m: 43.77 43.77

VAELJA Lille

50m: 44.46 44.46

JOGI Ida Tuule

50m: 45.50 45.50

VORK Elisabeth

50m: 49.76 49.76

KUETT Kertu

50m: 52.01 52.01

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

04
1:46.33

03
1:51.31

03
1:52.02

02
1:52.19

06
1:59.90

06
2:05.31

05
2:12.65

05
2:14.08

05
2:15.03

06
2:20.53

05
2:23.38

06
2:28.31

05
2:29.21

06

97
1:24.97

98
1:27.42

03
1:29.54

03
1:30.72

00
1:33.21

01
1:33.41

03
1:35.79

04
1:46.33

03
1:51.31

Tartu U.K.
56.57

U.S.K.
59.30

U.S.K.
58.92

U.S.K.
59.66

Tartu U.K.

1:03.70

Tartu U.K.

1:06.24

Tartu U.K.

1:09.83

Tartu U.K.

1:11.57

Tartu U.K.

1:12.00

Tartu U.K.

1:15.84

Tartu U.K.

1:15.82

Tartu U.K.

1:20.21

Tartu U.K.

1:18.82

Tartu U.K.

Tartu U.K.
45.24

U.S.K.
45.77

U.S.K.
47.11

Tartu U.K.

U.S.K.
49.44

U.S.K.
48.95

Tartu U.K.
50.29

Tartu U.K.
56.57

U.S.K.
59.30

Time Pts
1:46.33 205
1:51.31 178
1:52.02 175
1:5219 174
1:59.90 143
2:0531 125
2:12.65 105
2:14.08 102
2:15.03 100
2:20.53 88
2:23.38 83
2:28.31 75
2:29.21 74
1:2497 401
1:27.42 368
1:29.54 343
1:30.72 330
1:33.21 304
1:33.41 302
1:35.79 280
1:46.33 205
1:51.31 178
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Tartu linna MV 2014
Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 5, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
10. KUETT Kirke 03 U.S.K. 1:52.02 175
50m: 53.10 53.10 100m: 1:52.02  58.92
11. VOIKAR Victoria 02 U.S.K. 1:52.19 174
50m; 52.53 52.53 100m: 1:52.19 59.66
12. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu U.K. 1:59.90 143
50m: 56.20  56.20 100m: 1:59.90 1:03.70
13. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu U.K. 2:05.31 125
50m:  59.07 59.07 100m: 2:05.31 1:06.24
14. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu U.K. 2:12.65 105
50m: 1:02.82 1:02.82 100m: 2:12.65 1:09.83
15. SAHKU Lisanne-Maris 05 Tartu U.K. 2:14.08 102
50m:; 1:02.51 1:02.51 100m: 2:14.08 1:11.57
16. KANDIMAA Lill 05 Tartu U.K. 2:15.03 100
50m: 1:03.03 1:03.03 100m: 2:15.03 1:12.00
17. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu U.K. 2:20.53 88
50m: 1:04.69 1:04.69 100m: 2:20.53 1:15.84
18. KAASIK Katriin 05 Tartu U.K. 2:23.38 83
50m: 1:07.56 1:07.56 100m: 2:23.38 1:15.82
19. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu U.K. 2:28.31 75
50m: 1:08.10 1:08.10 100m: 2:28.31 1:20.21
20. POLLUAEAER Simona 05 Tartu U.K. 2:29.21 74
50m: 1:10.39 1:10.39 100m: 2:29.21 1:18.82
DSQ JAOMAA Janeli 99 Tartu U.K.
GA - False Start
DSQ ALNEK Kertu Ly 99 U.S.K.
GA - False Start
DSQ HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu U.K.
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
Event 7 Women, 100m Fly Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
13 years and younger
1. HEINLO Helena 03 U.S.K. 1:26.50 257
50m:  39.23  39.23 100m: 1:26.50  47.27
2. VIIDING Vanessa 02 U.S.K. 1:32.25 212
50m:  42.34  42.34 100m: 1:32.25  49.91
3. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu U.K. 1:35.29 192
50m:  43.98  43.98 100m: 1:35.29  51.31
4. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu U.K. 1:44.70 145
50m: 4350 43.50 100m: 1:44.70 1:01.20
5. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu U.K. 1:59.51 97
50m: 52.63 52.63 100m: 1:59.51 1:06.88
DNF EDELA Lisete 05 Tartu U.K.
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Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 7, Women, 100m Fly

Open
1. ALNEK Kertu Ly 99 U.S.K. 1:05.49 593
50m:  30.61  30.61 100m: 1:05.49 34.88
2. KUKK Hanna-Maria 00 U.S.K. 1:17.91 352
50m: 35.61 35.61 100m: 1:17.91 42.30
3. HEINLO Helena 03 U.S.K. 1:26.50 257
50m:  39.23  39.23 100m: 1:26.50 47.27
4. VIIDING Vanessa 02 U.S.K. 1:32.25 212
50m; 42.34 42.34 100m: 1:32.25 49.91
5. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu U.K. 1:35.29 192
50m:  43.98  43.98 100m: 1:35.29 51.31
6. MICHELSON Kaert 03 Tartu U.K. 1:44.70 145
50m:  43.50 43.50 100m: 1:44.70 1:01.20
7. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu U.K. 1:59.51 97
50m; 52.63 52.63 100m: 1:59.51 1:06.88
DNF EDELA Lisete 05 Tartu U.K.
Event 11 Women, 200m Medley Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
13 years and younger
1. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu U.K. 2:54.29 365
50m:  38.45  38.45 100m: 1:24.60 46.15 150m: 2:14.94 50.34  200m: 2:54.29  39.35
2. VIIDING Vanessa 02 U.S.K. 3:0248 318
50m:  42.26  42.26 100m: 1:28.56 46.30  150m: 2:21.37 52.81  200m: 3:02.48  41.11
3. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu U.K. 3:03.75 311
50m:; 2:22.01 2:22.01 100m: 3:03.75 41.74 200m: 3:03.75
4. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu U.K. 3:19.75 242
50m:  45.09  45.09 100m: 1:36.46 51.37 150m: 2:33.45 56.99  200m: 3:19.75  46.30
5. VOIKAR Victoria 02 U.S.K. 3:47.95 163
50m: 53.11  53.11 100m: 1:53.82 1:00.71 150m: 2:53.48 59.66  200m: 3:47.95 54.47
Open
1. ALNEK Kertu Ly 99 U.S.K. 2:25.40 629
50m: 31.46  31.46 100m: 1:09.89 38.43 150m: 1:52.14  42.25  200m: 2:25.40  33.26
2. KUETT Kelly 00 U.S.K. 2:43.57 442
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:21.07 42.36 150m: 2:07.00 45.93  200m: 2:43.57  36.57
3. SOLOM Siiri 98 U.S.K. 2:43.77 440
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:16.55 40.75 150m: 2:05.10 48.55  200m: 2:43.77  38.67
4. KRUUSE Grete Lucia 00 Tartu U.K. 2:53.13 372
50m; 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:18.75 43.09 150m: 2:11.47 52.72 200m: 2:53.13 41.66
5. KUKK Hanna-Maria 00 U.S.K. 2:53.47 370
50m:  38.30  38.30 100m: 1:20.22 41.92 150m: 2:13.63 53.41  200m: 2:53.47 39.84
6. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu U.K. 2:54.29 365
50m:  38.45  38.45 100m: 1:24.60 46.15 150m: 2:14.94 50.34  200m: 2:54.29  39.35
7. ROHTLA Helen 99 U.S.K. 2:55.01 360
50m; 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:19.44 44.15 150m: 2:14.74 55.30 200m: 2:55.01 40.27
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Tartu, 28.9.2014

Event 11, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
8. VIIDING Vanessa 02 U.S.K. 3:02.48 318
50m:  42.26  42.26 100m: 1:28.56 46.30 150m: 2:21.37 52.81 200m: 3:02.48  41.11
9. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu U.K. 3:03.75 311
50m; 2:22.01 2:22.01 100m: 3:03.75 41.74 200m: 3:03.75
10. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu U.K. 3:19.75 242
50m:  45.09  45.09 100m: 1:36.46 51.37 150m: 2:33.45  56.99 200m: 3:19.75  46.30
11. VOIKAR Victoria 02 U.S.K. 3:47.95 163
50m: 53.11 53.11 100m: 1:53.82 1:00.71 150m: 2:53.48  59.66 200m: 3:47.95  54.47
Event 13 Women, 4 x 50m Medley Open
28.09.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
1. USK.1 U.S.K. 2:0851 510
ARIA Hannabel 00 30.59 ALNEK Kertu Ly 99 28.44
HEINLO Helena 03 39.75 ROHTLA Helen 99 29.73
2. TartuU.K.1 Tartu U.K. 2:12.93 461
TAEL Merle Sirje 97 34.05 REIVART Kirke 95
JAOMAA Janeli 99 TOLMATS Laura 94 29.35
3. USK.2 U.S.K. 2:22.06 377
KUETT Kelly 00 35.90 KUKK Hanna-Maria 00 34.10
OKK Elisabeth 00 41.27 SOLOM Siiri 98 30.79
4, TartuU.K. 2 Tartu U.K. 2:32.95 302
VALDMAA Laura Liis 04 36.49 HALJASORG Hanna 03 40.92
JOGI Ida Tuule 03 43.32 LESSING Getriin Marrii 03 32.22
5. USK.3 U.S.K. 2:33.12 301
VIIDING Vanessa 02 38.02 PURE Annabel 01 41.15
VAELJA Lille 01 43.59 ERS Kaisi 01 30.36
6. TartuU.K. 3 Tartu U.K. 2:43.44 248
SOLOM Eliise 04 40.93 MICHELSON Kaert 03 39.28
VELMANN llana 03 45.22 KOOL Kirke 03 38.01
7. USK. 4 U.S.K. 2:45.68 238
KILK Maria 00 40.48 AROLD Kristiina 97
VOIKAR Victoria 02 50.80 NOMMIK Annika 00
8. TartuU.K. 4 Tartu U.K. 3:20.25 134
TEDER Anette 06 51.01 VORK Elisabeth 04 46.88
KUEBAR Johanna 06 55.76 TSAERO Grete 06 46.60
9. TartuU.K.5 Tartu U.K. 3:35.67 107
HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 54.88 KADAK Karoliina 05 53.18
SAAREMOTS Laura 05 1:00.05 KAASIK Katriin 05 47.56
10. Tartu U.K. 6 Tartu U.K. 3:58.48 79
MILLER Mia Marta 05 55.17 KANDIMAA Lill 05 57.74
OLESK Kaisa 06 1:06.34 VEEVO Rica 06 59.23
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